
Bulldog
Prices

ALA CARTE
Breakfast Entrée

Lunch Entrée

Side- Vegetable/Fruit

Garlic Toast/Roll/Breadstick

$1.25

$2.50

$0.75

$0.75

MEAL PRICES
Breakfast - All Sites

Second Breakfast

 Lunch: Elementary/Middle

            High School

Second Lunch- All Sites

Guest Breakfast

Guest Lunch

 

$1.50

$2.75

$2.75

$3.00

$4.15

$3.00

$4.60

 SNACKS
$0.75

$1.50

$0.75

$0.75

$0.60

$0.75

$1.00

$1.25

$3.00

Chips- Variety

Popcorn (Kettle Corn)

Snack Mix (Chex)

Cookies- Variety (Grahams, Otis)

Crackers (Goldfish, Cheez-It)

Muffins, Brownies

Rice Krispie Treat 

Fruit Snacks (Gummy & Rollup)

Beef Jerky (NHS Only)



Bulldog
Prices

DRINKS

Milk- 8oz

Juice 4oz

Apple & Eve, Juicy Juice

Capri Sun

Water- 8oz

           16 oz

           20 oz

Carbonated Juice (Switch, Envy)

NHS ONLY:

Diet Soda- 12oz

                 20oz

 Sports Drinks- 

             G2/Body Armor

             Powerade

Sparkling ICE

$0.75

$0.50

$0.65

$0.75

$0.45

$0.75

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$2.50

$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

FROZEN TREATS
Hershey’s Frozen Juice Rush & 

     Mini Ice Cream Sandwich

Hershey’s Ice Cream Cups

Hershey’s Ice Cream Cones,        

    Sandwich & Twister Cups

Hershey’s Frozen Fruit Bars 

$1.00

$1.50

$2.50

$3.00


