Bulldog Prices

MEAL PRICES

Breakfast – All Sites	\$1.50
Second Breakfast	\$2.75
Lunch: Elementary/Middle	\$2.75
High School	\$3.00
Second Lunch- All Sites	\$4.15
Guest Breakfast	\$3.00
Guest Lunch	\$4.60

ALA CARTE

Breakfast Entrée	\$1.25
Lunch Entrée	\$2.50
Side-Vegetable/Fruit	\$0.75
Garlic Toast/Roll/Breadstick	\$0.75

SNACKS

Chips- Variety	\$0.75
Popcorn (Kettle Corn)	\$1.50
Snack Mix (Chex)	\$0.75
Cookies- Variety (Grahams, Otis)	\$0.75
Crackers (Goldfish, Cheez-It)	\$0.60
Muffins, Brownies	\$0.75
Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.00
Fruit Snacks (Gummy & Rollup)	\$1.25
Beef Jerky (NHS Only)	\$3.00







Bulldog Prices

FROZEN TREATS

Hershey's Frozen Juice Rush &	/
Mini Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.00
Hershey's Ice Cream Cups	\$1.50
Hershey's Ice Cream Cones,	
Sandwich & Twister Cups	\$2.50
Hershey's Frozen Fruit Bars	\$3.00
DRINKS	
Milk- 8oz	\$0.75
Juice 4oz	\$0.50
Apple & Eve, Juicy Juice	\$0.65
Capri Sun	\$0.75
Water- 8oz	\$0.45
16 oz	\$0.75

16 oz 20 oz

Carbonated Juice (Switch, Envy)

NHS ONLY:

Diet Soda- 12oz

20oz Sports Drinks-

G2/Body Armor

Powerade

Sparkling ICE



Real Incredients, Real Ice Cream, Real Smiles





\$1.00

\$2.00

\$1.00

\$2.50

\$2.00

\$3.00

\$2.00

